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REPUBLIC HEALTHCARE 
Care fora Comnon Man 

Product 

Digital BP 
Apparatus 
(BPL BI6) 

Semi Auto 
Analyser 

Centrifuge 

Date/ Place: 

Rerigerator 

Microscope 

Pipette 
10-50 ml 
10-100 ml 
100-1000 ml 

the above equipmen 

Standard Set 
Calibrated Value 

ISO 

SYS 120 
DIA 80 

Simulated 

25°C 

S4% RH 

Calibration Performed Date: 22/03/2023 

For REPUBLIC HEALTHCARE 

Managing Di: 3ctor 

Expected 
Value 

tare in Working Condition YES 

Was the Calibration Passed for all above equipment YES 

>20M 

3000 RPM 

2 °Cto 8°c 

1000 

Observet 
Valve 

SYS I5 

Signature: 

DIA 77 

919543469647 

10IM 

2999,6 

4C 

999,96 

9.94 
29,97 
49,94 

,ARE 

oitactOrepbicheaithceo wwwrepublichealthcarer 

NO 

NO 

Probfem 
Obs 

erve 

NIL 

NL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

Next Calibration Due Date: 21/03/2024 

Certified Engineer name: Mugilarasan A 

D.tom 
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